
【KYC AutumnRegatta 2021】
SERIES RACE

Class : IRC ENDORSED 2021/10/2-3

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 3 3.0 1.5 1.5 4 4.0 3 3.0 11.5 1 KYC

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 2 2.0 3 3.0 1 1.0 6 6.0 12.0 2 KYC

JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 1 1.0 1.5 1.5 2 2.0 DNS 8.0 12.5 3 KYC

JPN 6688 KINEKINE FF FINN FLYER36 HIRONORI KOBAYASHI 5 5.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 14.0 4 広島

JPN 233 SWING Charter by MART SPIRIT MELGES32OD RYOTA DOI 4 4.0 DNF 8.0 DNS 8.0 1 1.0 21.0 5 KYC

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 6 6.0 6 6.0 5 5.0 4 4.0 21.0 6 KYC

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32 HIROSHIGE IKEDA DNS 8.0 5 5.0 6 6.0 5 5.0 24.0 7 KYC
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【KYC AutumnRegatta 2021】
Race : 1Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle :  225  deg  to  235  deg Start 2021/10/2 11:10:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 9.0 kt  to 11.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 1.285 KYC 11:57:44 1 3680 1

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.274 KYC 11:58:12 2 3684 2

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.119 KYC 12:05:39 3 3736 3

JPN 233 SWING Charter by MART SPIRIT MELGES32OD RYOTA DOI 1.143 KYC 12:08:06 4 3984 4

JPN 6688 KINEKINE FF FINN FLYER36 HIRONORI KOBAYASHI 1.067 広島 12:12:16 6 3986 5

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.142 KYC 12:08:23 5 4000 6

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32 HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.143 KYC DNS

Race : 2Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle :  220  deg  to  230  deg Start 2021/10/2 12:35:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 10.5 kt  to 12.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 1.285 KYC 13:22:30 1 3662 1.5

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.119 KYC 13:29:33 3 3662 1.5

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.274 KYC 13:24:24 2 3776 3

JPN 6688 KINEKINE FF FINN FLYER36 HIRONORI KOBAYASHI 1.067 広島 13:35:11 6 3853 4

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32 HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.143 KYC 13:32:46 4 3962 5

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.142 KYC 13:33:01 5 3975 6

JPN 233 SWING Charter by MART SPIRIT MELGES32OD RYOTA DOI 1.143 KYC DNF
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【KYC AutumnRegatta 2021】
Race : 3Race

Course Length : 6.4  miles Wind Angle :  235  deg  to  250  deg Start 2021/10/2 14:00:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 11.0 kt  to 14.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.274 KYC 14:55:01 1 4205 1

JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 1.285 KYC 14:55:06 2 4248 2

JPN 6688 KINEKINE FF FINN FLYER36 HIRONORI KOBAYASHI 1.067 広島 15:07:10 5 4300 3

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.119 KYC 15:04:21 3 4320 4

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.142 KYC 15:05:58 4 4520 5

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32 HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.143 KYC 15:08:36 6 4705 6

JPN 233 SWING Charter by MART SPIRIT MELGES32OD RYOTA DOI 1.143 KYC DNS

Race : 4Race

Course Length : 4.8  miles Wind Angle :  245  deg  to  265  deg Start 2021/10/3 13:50:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 4.5 kt  to 8.5 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 233 SWING Charter by MART SPIRIT MELGES32OD RYOTA DOI 1.143 KYC 14:47:44 2 3959 1

JPN 6688 KINEKINE FF FINN FLYER36 HIRONORI KOBAYASHI 1.067 広島 14:52:32 6 4003 2

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.119 KYC 14:50:14 5 4044 3

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.142 KYC 14:49:15 3 4060 4

JPN 238 T DRACONIS MELGES32 HIROSHIGE IKEDA 1.143 KYC 14:49:40 4 4092 5

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.274 KYC 14:44:05 1 4134 6

JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 1.285 KYC DNS
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